

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-0934 Version: 1 Name: Regional Bikeway Gap Closures Project

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/14/2006 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 11/28/2006 Final action: 12/5/2006

Title: Subject: Regional Bikeway Gap Closures Project

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Of Oakland To Apply For, Accept, And Appropriate Up To Three Hundred Thousand Dollars (\$300,000.00) In Fiscal Year 2007-2008 Bicycle Transportation Account (BTA) Funds For The Market/27th Streets Regional Bikeway Gap Closures

Project

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80291 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2006	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Geological Hazard Abatement District Board	Adopted	Pass
11/28/2006	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
11/16/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Regional Bikeway Gap Closures Project

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Of Oakland To Apply For, Accept, And Appropriate Up To Three Hundred Thousand Dollars (\$300,000.00) In Fiscal Year 2007-2008 Bicycle Transportation Account (BTA) Funds For The Market/27th Streets Regional Bikeway Gap Closures Project